

SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED
 CIN: L67120MH1983PLC031614
 Regd. Office: 91, Mantra House, Marol Co-op Indl. Estate, M.V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059.
 Website: savanifinancials.co.in | Email: info@savanifinancials.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)		
		Unaudited Quarter ended 30th September 2022	Unaudited Half-Year ended 30th September 2022	Unaudited Quarter ended 30th September 2021
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3.10	5.88	2.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.35)	(6.32)	0.23
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.35)	(6.32)	0.23
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.35)	(6.32)	0.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.35)	(6.32)	0.23
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (EPS) - before and after extraordinary items (not annualized) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(0.16)	(0.16)	0.01

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.savanifinancials.co.in

On behalf of the Board For SAVANI FINANCIALS LTD.
 Sd/- DEEPA TRACY
 Managing Director
 Mumbai
 Dated : 11th November, 2022.

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र Bank of Maharashtra
 A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING
 एक महाराष्ट्र एक बैंक

THANE ZONAL OFFICE
 B-37, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (West)- 400 604, Maharashtra.
 • Phone: 022 25829406, 25823040
 • E-Mail: bom94@mahabank.co.in

•HEAD OFFICE: "Lokmangal", 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411005, Maharashtra.

(Appendix IV) POSSESSION NOTICE (under the Act - rule- 8(1))

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Maharashtra under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of the powers conferred under Sub-Section (12) of Section 13 read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 03.09.2022 by Regd AD/ Direct Delivery By hand, calling upon the Borrower M/s. Shree Radhe Krishna Tyre Service (Proprietor Mr. Prem Kalicharan Karotiya), to repay in full the amount of Rs. 84,459.46 plus Unapplied Interest @ 11.45% p.a. w.e.f. 03.09.2022 plus other charges, costs and expenses w.e.f. 03.09.2022 till date of realization within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the 09th day of November, 2022.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of Bank of Maharashtra for an amount hereinabove mentioned.

"The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets."

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
 Flat No.12, 2nd Floor, Vaibhav Paradise CHS Apartments, Village- Saravali, Dist- Palghar - 401502. MH.
 Date : 09.11.2022
 Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
 Narinder Singh Rai, Chief Manager & Authorised Officer
 Thane Zone, Bank of Maharashtra

मुलांपासून आजोबांपर्यंत एकच निवड

नवशक्ति
 www.navshakti.co.in

Savita Oil Technologies Limited
 CIN - L24100MH1961PLC012066
 Registered Office: 66/67, Nariman Bhawan, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, India Tel: 91 22 6624 6200 / 6624 6228; Fax: 91 22 2202 9364 E-mail: legal@savita.com; Website : www.savita.com

SAVSQL | TRANSOL

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	₹ in lakhs		
	Quarter ended 30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.9.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	87,547.38	1,77,537.04	72,252.69
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,301.24	21,663.55	7,936.37
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,301.24	21,663.55	7,936.37
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,980.19	16,058.13	5,812.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	6,975.53	16,042.80	5,790.83
Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2 each)			
Basic: ₹	10.10	23.24	8.41
Diluted: ₹	10.10	23.24	8.41

Notes
 1) Information on Standalone Financial Results: ₹ in lakhs

Particulars	₹ in lakhs		
	Quarter ended 30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.9.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.9.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	84,760.37	1,71,893.33	69,846.47
Profit / (Loss) before tax	9,022.73	20,938.83	7,683.94
Profit / (Loss) after tax	6,781.91	15,554.43	5,608.75

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.savita.com).

3) The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday, 11th November, 2022.

4) Pursuant to the approval of the shareholders recorded in the extra-ordinary general meeting of the Company held on 29th July, 2022, the Company sub-divided its one equity share of face value ₹ 10 each into five equity shares of face value ₹ 2 each effective 3rd September, 2022. Consequently, the Company's authorised equity share capital stands at 15,00,000 equity shares of ₹ 2 each (as against 3,00,000 equity shares of ₹ 10 each) and issued, subscribed and paid up equity share capital stands at 6,91,045 equity shares of ₹ 2 each (as against 1,38,20,083 equity shares of ₹ 10 each). Further, earning per share (EPS) for all the reporting periods has been computed / restated based on number of equity shares post sub-division.

5) Savita GreenTec Limited (SGLT), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company was incorporated on 3rd October, 2022. SGLT is yet to commence its business operations.

6) Previous quarters' / years' figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to those of current quarter / year classification.

For Savita Oil Technologies Limited
 G. N. Mehra
 Chairman and Managing Director
 (DIN:00296615)

Mumbai
 11th November, 2022

OSBI State Bank of India
 Branch : Stressed Assets Resolution Group, Commercial III Branch,
 Address: State Bank of India, SARGC-III Branch, 112-115, 1st Floor, Plot no. 212, West Wing, Tulsiani Chambers, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-21

Appendix - IV A (See Proviso to rule 8 (6))

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
 E Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Names of Title Holders	Description of Property/ies	Reserve Price (Rs in Crs)	Earned Money Deposit (EMD)
M/s Siddhant Industries Pvt. Ltd	Land Bearing Survey No. 08 to 11, 17 (Hissa No. 1 to 5 & 7 to 9) 19, 95 & 101/1, Survey No 16 and Survey No. 12,13,15,101/2 at Village Ransai, Taluka Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Land measuring: 66310 Sq. Mtrs.	Rs.13.00	Rs. 1,30,00,000.00

Date & Time of e-Auction: [Date: 30.11.2022, Time: 180 Minutes From 11.00 p.m. to 14.00 p.m. with unlimited extensions of 10 minutes each

Bid Increment Amount: Rs. 1,00,000/- and in multiple of Rs. one lac.

Date and time for submission of EMD and request letter of participation/ KYC Documents/ Proof: On or before 30.11.2022, before commencement of e-auction.

Date & Time of Inspection of property: 25.11.2022, From 11.30 a.m. to 2.00 pm.

Contact person/ Contact Number: Shri Ram Kumar Sharma Mobile 9892754636 Ms. Chaitali Panchal Mobile 7710039233

This publication also serves as 15 days prior notice for e-auction to all concern parties.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in State Bank of India, the secured Creditors website www.sbi.co.in and https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp.

Date: 10.11.2022
 Place: Mumbai

NAGPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
 (Solid Waste Management Department)

Expression of Interest
 (Animal Birth Control & Anti Rabies Vaccination of Stray Dogs)

Nagpur Municipal Corporation, Nagpur inviting proposal from registered Animal Welfare Organization (AWO) recognized by Animal Welfare Board of India for carrying out Animal Birth Control and Anti-Rabies Vaccination of stray dogs at the rate of 1600/- per dog in the jurisdiction of Nagpur Municipal Corporation. Last date for submission of proposal is 30/11/2022 up to 5.30 p.m. For further details, please visit the website http://mahatenders.gov.in for details. The EOI will be opened on 02/12/2022 (or any other suitable date).

Instructions:- 1. The Bidders shall have to submit their bids on-line in Electronics Format Digital Signatures for participation in the e-tendering process. The bidders need to register themselves on https://mahatenders.gov.in. On registration, they will be provided with a User ID and a system generated password enabling them to submit their bids on-line by using Digital System Certificate (DSC).

2. The bidders are required to upload the documents as prescribed in check-list mentioned at Annexure - A.

3. No Tender will be accepted in physical format.

(Dr. Gajendra Mahalle)
 Dy. Commissioner & Director
 Solid Waste Management Department
 Municipal Corporation, Nagpur.

Advt. No. : 363/PR Date: 11/11/2022

TPL PLASTECH LIMITED
 CIN: L25209DD1989PLC004656
 Regd. Office: 102, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhal, Nani Daman (U.T.)-396210
 Corporate Off: 203, Centre Point, J.B. Nagar, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059
 Tel: 022-6852 4200 • Email: info@tpl.net.in • Website: www.tplplastech.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
1	Total income from operations (Net)	6,725.54	6,245.04	5,813.61	12,970.58
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	385.37	332.78	364.31	718.15
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	385.37	332.78	364.31	718.15
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	1,560.06	1,560.06	1,560.06	1,560.06
5	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	2.47	2.13	2.34	4.60

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tplplastech.in

2. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 11, 2022.

By order of the Board
 For TPL PLASTECH LIMITED
 Mahinder Kumar Wadhwa
 CHAIRMAN (DIN: 00064148)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 11, 2022

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 11, 2022

Navi Mumbai Municipal Transport
 Belapur Bhavan, 8th Floor, Sect.-11, CBD, Navi Mumbai

Purchase Dept.
E-Tender Notice Extn.-1
 Tender No. NMMT/TM/Purchase/05/2022-23
 Description :- "Supply of Tyre, Tube & Flap"
 Which is available on Website https://nmcc.etenders.in

Sd/-
 Transport Manager,
 N.M.M.T.

LIBORD FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L65990MH1994PLC077482
 Regd. Office: 104, M.K. Bhawan, 300, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001
 Phone: 022- 22658108 / 09 E-mail: investorrelations@libord.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
Total Income from Operations	31.83	48.56	16.85	31.83	48.56	16.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	18.37	3.59	1.03	18.37	3.59	1.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	17.46	2.68	0.62	17.46	2.68	0.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	13.25	(1.03)	2.59	13.25	(1.03)	2.59
Equity Share Capital	1570.00	1570.00	1570.00	1570.00	1570.00	1570.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	65.77	65.77	65.07	(28.24)	(28.24)	(54.29)
Net Worth	1635.77	1635.77	1635.07	1541.76	1541.76	1515.71
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
1. Basic:	0.11	0.02	0.00	0.30	0.02	0.17
2. Diluted:	0.11	0.02	0.00	0.30	0.02	0.17

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.libord.com.

For Libord Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Dr. Vandana Dangli-Managing Director
 Date: November 11, 2022

Aptech
 Unleash your potential
 CIN No.: L72900MH2000PLC123841
 Regd. Office: Aptech House, A-65, M.I.D.C., Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093 Contact No.- 022-68282300
 Fax No.- 022-68282399 Email:- info@aptech.ac.in Website:- www.aptech-worldwide.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended Sept '22	Quarter ended June '22	Quarter ended Sept '21	Half year ended Sept. 2022	Half year ended Sept. 2021	Year Ended 31st Mar'22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	10,500.22	5,599.90	5,808.19	16,100.12	8,200.13	22,609.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,809.31	401.34	1,572.17	2,210.65	1,576.36	4342.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates)	1,809.31	401.34	1,572.17	2,210.65	1,576.36	4342.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates)	1,355.28	301.31	1,131.48	1,656.59	1,113.50	4943.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,405.39	277.67	1,150.04	1,683.06	1,062.46	4806.63
Equity Share Capital	4,137.86	4,137.23	4,076.03	4,137.86	4,076.03	4134.52
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) - Basic & Diluted:						
Basic:	3.28	0.73	2.78	4.00	2.73	12.07
Diluted:	3.26	0.72	2.74	3.99	2.70	12.01

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. https://www.bseindia.com/ and https://www.nseindia.com/

2. For the quarter and half year ended September 30 2022 on a Standalone basis, Aptech Limited has reported
 (a) Turnover of Rs. 4085.22 Lakhs (for the quarter) and Rs. 6825.97 Lakhs (for half year)
 (b) Profit/(loss) before tax of Rs. 741.80 lakhs (for the quarter) and Rs. 1488.01 Lakhs (for half year)
 (c) Profit/(loss) after tax of Rs. 544.38 Lakhs (for the quarter) and Rs. 1268.43 Lakhs (for half year)

For Aptech Limited
 Anil Pant
 DIN: 07565631
 Managing Director & CEO

Date: 11th November 2022
 Place: Mumbai

OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN : L52100MH1987PLC045248
 Regd Office: C-205, Synthofine Industrial Estate, Behind Virwani Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063
 Tel: +91 22 42026868 Email: info@olympiaindustriesltd.com | Web: www.olympiaindustriesltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Half Year ended		Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	10,170.53	17,821.97	2,826.63	27,992.50	32,580.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.54	38.22	17.87	63.76	143.67
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.54	38.22	17.87	63.76	143.67
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.29	25.47	1.11	42.76	51.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	26.85	34.92	10.59	61.77	96.90
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value: Rs. 10/- each)	602.36	602.36	602.36	602.36	602.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					3,293.00
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value : Rs. 10/- per share)					
(1) Basic (Rs.)	0.29	0.42	0.02	0.71	0.07	0.85
(2) Diluted (Rs.)	0.29	0.42	0.02	0.71	0.07	0.85

NOTES:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.olympiaindustriesltd.com).

2) The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022.

For and behalf of Board For Olympia Industries Limited
 SD/-
 Navin Pansari
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00085711

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11-11-2022

Mangalam Organics Limited
 Village Kumbhivali, Savroli Kharpada Road, Khalapur-410202, Dist: Raigad (Maharashtra)
 Website: www.mangalamorganics.com; Email: info@mangalamorganics.com; CIN: L24110MH1981PLC024742

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income from operations (net)	14,341.35	25,119.04	14,381.28	15,430.55	25,897.02	14,385.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax and Exceptional items)	-3,346.33	-3,951.37	3,053.54	-3,023.22	-3,712.24	3,035.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	-3,346.33	-3,951.37	3,053.54	-3,023.22	-3,712.24	3,035.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	-2,454.47	-3,059.51	2,249.44	-2,140.09	-2,829.11	2,231.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-2,454.47	-3,059.51	2,249.44	-2,140.09	-2,829.11	2,2

LIBORD FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L6590MH1994PLC077482
Regd. Office: 104, M.K. Bhawan, 309, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001
Phone: 022-22658108 / 09 E-mail: investorrelations@libord.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
Total Income from Operations	31.83	48.56	16.85	31.83	48.56	16.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	18.37	3.59	1.03	18.37	3.59	1.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	17.46	2.68	0.62	17.46	2.68	0.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	13.25	(1.03)	2.59	13.25	(1.03)	2.59
Equity Share Capital	1570.00	1570.00	1570.00	1570.00	1570.00	1570.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	65.77	65.77	66.07	(28.24)	(28.24)	(54.29)
Net Worth	1635.77	1635.77	1636.07	1541.76	1541.76	1515.71
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
1. Basic:	0.11	0.02	0.00	0.30	0.02	0.17
2. Diluted:	0.11	0.02	0.00	0.30	0.02	0.17

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.libord.com. For Libord Finance Limited
Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2022
Dr. Vandana Dangi-Managing Director

Government of Goa
Directorate of Food & Drugs Administration
Bambolim Goa
Tender Notice
(E-Tendering Mode only)
Tender Notice 9/DFDA/FDL/PT/2022-23/5999 dt : 10/11/2022
For Purchase of Instruments & Equipments has been issued and the same is displayed on website <https://eprocure.goa.gov.in>, www.etender.goa.gov.in or www.dfda.goa.gov.in for participation of interested firms.
DI/AdvT/1361/2022
Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene

Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.
CIN: L17120MH1992PLC068861
Regd. Off: at Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane, Maharashtra - 421204.
Corp. Off: 401, Kailash Corporate Lough, Opp Kailash Business Park, Vikroli (West), - Mumbai - Maharashtra - 400079
Tel No: 0251-2870589 | Email: info@dfn.net.in | Website: www.dfn.net.in

BSE Code: 521151

Extract of Standalone UnAudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	30.06.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations and other revenues	2049.97	1985.91	1591.45	6599.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax before Extraordinary Items	(51.90)	182.16	0.31	26.16
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	12.23	84.90	(9.96)	74.30
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	10.57	63.56	(7.49)	54.06
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	4402.35
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.12	0.74	(0.09)	0.63
Diluted:	0.12	0.74	(0.09)	0.63
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.12	0.74	(0.09)	0.63
Diluted:	0.12	0.74	(0.09)	0.63

Note: (1) The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022. (2) These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereon. (3) The Limited Review of the above result for the quarter and Six Month ended on 30th September 2022 has been carried out by the Auditor in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. (4) The Exceptional Items of Current Quarter comprises of VAT Refund received Rs. 49.57 Lacs and Bad Debts Rs. 14.56 Lacs. (5) The activities of the company relate to two Segment i.e. Fabric and Processing. Since Company has started Segmental reporting in 4th quarter of Financial Year 2021-22 hence Segment wise Comparable figures are not available. (6) The figures of September quarter are the balancing figures between half yearly figures in respect of the full six month and published first quarter of current Financial Year. (7) Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current period figures. (8) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the above result for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dfn.net.in).

Extract of Consolidated UnAudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	30.06.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations and other revenues	2251.60	2247.29	1680.51	7101.95
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax before Extraordinary Items	(23.33)	173.02	18.83	46.32
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	15.97	75.76	8.56	90.56
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	13.46	51.55	8.56	61.62
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	4587.49
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.16	0.80	0.10	0.72
Diluted:	0.16	0.80	0.10	0.72
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.16	0.80	0.10	0.72
Diluted:	0.16	0.80	0.10	0.72

Note: (1) The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022. (2) These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereon. (3) The Limited Review of the above result for the quarter and Six Month ended on 30th September 2022 has been carried out by the Auditor in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. (4) The Exceptional Items of Current Quarter comprises of VAT Refund received Rs. 49.57 Lacs and Bad Debts (net) of Rs. 10.28 Lacs. (5) The activities of the company relate to two Segment i.e. Fabric and Processing. Since Company has started Segmental reporting in 4th quarter of Financial Year 2021-22 hence Segment wise Comparable figures are not available. (6) The figures of September quarter are the balancing figures between half yearly figures in respect of the full six month and published first quarter of current Financial Year. (7) Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current period figures. (8) Consolidated result represent the combine result of M/s Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Limited and its subsidiary Companies M/s Western Chloride & Chemicals Pvt Ltd, M/s. Dhanesh Fabrics Pvt Ltd and M/s. DFL Fabrics Pvt Ltd. (9) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dfn.net.in).

For and behalf of Board
For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.
Vinod Jhavar
(Managing Director - DIN: 0002903)

OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L52100MH1987PLC045248

Regd Office: C-205, Synthofine Industrial Estate, Behind Virwani Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063
Tel: +91 22 42026868 Email: info@olympiaindustriesltd.com | Web: www.olympiaindustriesltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	10,170.53	17,821.97	2,826.63	27,992.50	5,167.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.54	38.22	17.87	63.76	37.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.54	38.22	17.87	63.76	37.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.29	25.47	1.11	42.76	4.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	26.85	34.92	10.59	61.77	23.13
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value: Rs. 10/- each)	602.36	602.36	602.36	602.36	602.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					3,293.00
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value : Rs. 10/- per share)					
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	0.29	0.42	0.02	0.71	0.07
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	0.29	0.42	0.02	0.71	0.07

NOTES:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.olympiaindustriesltd.com).
2) The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022.

For and behalf of Board
For Olympia Industries Limited
SD/-
Navin Pansari
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00085711

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11-11-2022

जाहीर नोटीस
तमाम लोकांस कळविण्यात येते की, माझे अंजित १. श्रीमती गायत्री गंगाप्रसाद गुप्ता, २. कु. माया गंगाप्रसाद गुप्ता (लना आगोदरचे नाव) उर्फ श्रीमती माया विनोद गुप्ता (लना नंतरचे नाव) ३. श्री. विनोद गंगाप्रसाद गुप्ता ४. श्री. विनोद गंगाप्रसाद गुप्ता ५. श्री. विक्रम गंगाप्रसाद गुप्ता नं १ यांचे पती व नं २ ते ५ यांचे वडील श्री. गंगाप्रसाद गु. गुप्ता यांचा दिनांक ३१.०८.२०२२ रोजी मृत्यू झालेला आहे. कै. श्री. गंगाप्रसाद गु. गुप्ता हे मरणाचा नं ३ /२०२, दुसरा मजला, मौर्या शांतिपथ सेंटर को. ऑप. हौ. सो. ली., गुरुनाथ नगर, अंबाडी रोड, गाव मौजे नवघर, ता. वरई, जि. पालघर चे मह मालक आहे. मारे अंजितानी मर विलिंडी चे योग्यटी कडे मर मरनाका व त्याचे जेअर शर्टीफिकेट त्यांचा नावावर करण्यासाठी अर्ज केलेला आहे. मर मरनाके बाबत यापुर्वी पहिले पत्रकार मे. मौर्या कन्स्ट्रक्शन कंपनी व दुसरे पत्रकार १. अरविंद भाई पटेल २. उषा अरविंद पटेल यांचे मध्ये झालेले दिनांक १५.०४.१९९५ रोजी झालेले करानामा व मुळ पावती महाळ झालेले आहेत. मर मरनाकेबाबत कोणती इमामचे मालकी, वारसा, गहाण, कुलगण, तसेच कच्चा, गहाण, दान, वक्षीय, भादपुत्र, अपा इतर दुस-या कुटुंब्याही प्रकारे हक्क असल्यास मर मरनाके पत्रकार झाल्यापासुन चौदा दिव्यांच्या आत पुराव्यात व योग्य त्या कागदापत्रात मारे पत्त्यावर : दुवे हाउस , स्टेटा, वारामुर्, वरई प. , ता. वरई, जि. पालघर ४०१२०२, येथे लेखी कळवावी अन्यथा मर मरनाकेच्या विक्रीबाबत कुटुंबीही हक्क नाही व असल्यास तो कायमची सोडुन दिली आहे असे मर मरनाके आमचे अंजित मर विक्री व्यवहार गुण कर्तनील ह्यांचे नोंद घ्यावी .
अंज. नागेण जे. दुवे
टिकाण : वरई दिनांक : ११.११.२०२२

M/s. UNIVERSAL ARTS LIMITED
CIN: L22300MH1995PLC091082

Plot No. 45, Ganapati Bhavan, M. G. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400 062 • Tel.: 2874 8995 / 2874 9001
Email : universalartslimited@hotmail.com • Web.: www.universal-arts.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	For the quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter ended	Preceding Quarter ended	For the half year ended	Corresponding half year ended	For the period ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1) Total Income from Operations	-	50.23	12.41	12.41	71.45	109.26
2) Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(6.52)	(4.04)	0.60	(5.93)	(8.79)	(18.40)
3) Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	(6.52)	(4.04)	0.60	(5.93)	(8.79)	(18.40)
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-	-	-	-	-	-
5) Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99
6) Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(310.07)	(291.66)	(310.07)	(291.66)	(291.66)	(291.66)
7) Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):						
(a) Basic	(0.07)	(0.04)	0.01	(0.06)	(0.09)	(0.18)
(b) Diluted	(0.07)	(0.04)	0.01	(0.06)	(0.09)	(0.18)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2022 (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	For the quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter ended	Preceding Quarter ended	For the half year ended	Corresponding half year ended	For the period ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1) Total Income from Operations	-	50.23	12.40	12.40	71.45	109.26
2) Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(6.04)	(3.56)	1.06	(4.98)	(7.84)	(16.49)
3) Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	(6.04)	(3.56)	1.06	(4.98)	(7.84)	(16.49)
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-	-	-	-	-	-
5) Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99
6) Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(220.97)	(204.48)	(220.97)	(220.97)	(204.48)	(204.48)
7) Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):						
(a) Basic	(0.06)	(0.04)	0.01	(0.05)	(0.08)	(0.17)
(b) Diluted	(0.06)	(0.04)	0.01	(0.05)	(0.08)	(0.17)

NOTES:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL: www.bseindia.com)
2) The above results are in compliance of Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The results for the previous periods have been restated to comply with IND AS and are comparable on like to like basis.
3) Statement of reconciliation of net PAT under IND AS and net PAT reported under previous Indian GAAP (IGAAP) for the previous periods is not applicable as there is no difference between net PAT under IND AS and net PAT as per IGAAP.

For and on behalf of the Board
Universal Arts Limited
SD/-
Manish Shah
DIN: 00434171
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10/11/2022

Aptech
Unleash your potential!
CIN No.- L72900MH2000PLC123841
Regd. Office:- Aptech House, A-65, M.I.D.C., Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093 Contact No.- 022-68282300
Fax No:- 022-68282399 Email:- info@aptech.ac.in Website:- www.aptech-worldwide.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended Sept '22	Quarter ended June '22	Quarter ended Sept '21	Half year ended Sept. 2022	Half year ended Sept. 2021	Year Ended 31st Mar'22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	10,500.22	5,599.90	5,808.19	16,100.12	8,200.13	22,609.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,809.31	401.34	1,572.17	2,210.65	1,576.36	4,342.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items/Associates)	1,809.31	401.34	1,572.17	2,210.65	1,576.36	4,342.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items/Associates)	1,355.28	301.31	1,131.48	1,656.59	1,113.50	4,943.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,405.39	277.67	1,150.04	1,683.06	1,062.46	4,806.63
Equity Share Capital	4,137.86	4,137.23	4,076.03	4,137.86	4,076.03	4,134.52
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) - Basic & Diluted						
Basic:	3.28	0.73	2.78	4.00	2.73	12.07
Diluted:	3.26	0.72	2.74	3.99	2.70	12.01

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. <http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.aptech.ac.in>
2. For the quarter and half year ended September 30 2022 on a Standalone basis, Aptech Limited has reported
(a) Turnover of Rs. 4085.22 Lakhs (for the quarter) and Rs. 6825.97 Lakhs (for half year)
(b) Profit/(loss) before tax of Rs. 741.80 lakhs (for the quarter) and Rs. 1488.01 Lakhs (for half year)
(c) Profit/(loss) after tax of Rs. 544.38 Lakhs (for the quarter) and Rs. 1268.43 Lakhs (for half year)

For Aptech Limited
Anil Pant
DIN: 07565631
Managing Director & CEO

Date: 11th November 2022
Place: Mumbai

बॉम्बे ऑक्सिजन इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल६५१०एमएच१९६०पीएलसी०११८३५
२२/बी, मित्र टॉवर, २१०, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०० ०२१
हेमेल आयडी : contact@bomox.com, वेबसाईट: www.bomox.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,७४४.७९	(१,४८६.६१)	१,९९१.३८	१,९९१.३८	३,३३६.६७
वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींसाठी)	१,७३२.९				